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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12003-1581

Status:Type: Resolution Passed Finally

File created: In control:3/18/2003 Committee on Public Works & Environmental
Services

On agenda: Final action: 3/25/2003

Enactment date: 3/25/2003 233Enactment #:

4/4/2003Effective date:

Title: Resolution authorizing the Mayor and the Director of Public Works to enter into a Deed of Easement
and Agreement with the Board of Public Education of the School District of Pittsburgh, 341 S.
Bellefield Ave. Pgh, PA  15213 for a easement for a wall, pilasters and columns on the right-of-way of
S. 9th Street and Selby Way in the 17th Ward, 3rd Council District of the City of Pittsburgh.

Sponsors:

Indexes: ENCROACHMENTS & EASEMENTS

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Signed by the MayorMayor4/7/2003 1

Passed FinallyCity Council3/25/2003 1 Pass

AFFIRMATIVELY RECOMMENDEDCommittee on Public Works &
Environmental Services

3/19/2003 1 Pass

Read and referredCity Council3/18/2003 1

Waived under Rule 8City Council3/18/2003 1 Pass
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